
Sl.No. Code

BCA 141

BCA r_42

BCA 143

BCA 144

BCA 145

Programming in 'C'

Fundamentals of lnformation
Technology

General English

lnformation Systems Theory and

Applications

Programming in C Lab

Fundamentals of lnformation
Technology Lab

AECC: Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course

GE : Generic Elective

Total 1B B
SEC: Skill Enhancement
Course

CC : Compulsory Course

Max.
Marks

Credits

50

50

330 120 100 22

Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Department of Computer Science

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

BCA I Year
CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2019-2020

Scheme of Instruction and Examination
SEMESTER - I

Paper Title course
T1rye PPW

PR TH PR

TH

Environmental Studies AECCl

DSCl

DSC2

CC

DSC3

PR

CI
A

CIA

2

4

4

1

2

3

30

30

30

30

50

70

70

70
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Z

4

4

4

4

2

Z

4

5

4

4

6

7

BCA 142P

BCA 143P
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DSC: Discipline Specilic Course DSE: Discipline Specific Elective
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Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Department of Computer Science

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

BCA I Year
CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2019-2020

Scheme of Instruction and Examination
SEMESTER - II

PaperTitle

Programming in C++

lT Hardware

Gender Sensitization

Data Communication and Networking

Organizations a nd Functions

Programming in C++ Lab

lT-Hardware Lab

Co;trce ppw Max.

firye Marks
PR TH TH-

TH CIA

Max.Sl.No. Code Credits
Marks
PR PR

CI
A

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

BCA 241

BCA242

BCA 243

BCA244

BCA 245

BCA 241P

BCA242P

DSC4

DSC5

AECC2

DSC6

DSCT

4

4

2

4

4

70 30

70 30

50

70 30

70 30

50

50

330 120 100
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AECC : Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course

GE : Generic Elective

Total 1B I
SEC: Skil! Enhancement
Course

CC: Compulsory Course
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DSC: Discipline Specific Course DSE: Discipline Specific Elective



Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Department of Computer Science

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

BCA III SEMESTER
CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2020-2021

Scheme of Instruction and Examination

PaperTitle cours,*f PPW #ff*
PR TH TH-

TH CIA

Max.
Marks

PR PR

CreditsSl.No. Code

1 BCA341

BCA342

BCA343

BCA344

BCA345

BCA343P

BCA344P

8CA346

BCA347

i,
A

2

3

4

Effective Documentation and

Presentation

System Analysis and Logical Design

Operating Systems

Object Oriented Programming with
Java

Mobile Computing

Operating Systems Lab

Object Oriented Programming with
Java Lab

Seminar - |

MOOCs Course(NPTEL)

SECl

DSCS

DSC9

DSClO

DSC11

Total 20 12 405
SEC : Skill Enhancement
Course

CC : Compulsory Course
DSE: Discipline Specific Elective

2

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

30

50

70

70

70

70

4

4

30

30

30

50

50

25

145 100 50

5

5

6

504

4

47

8 752
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AECC : Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course

. GE : Generic Elective
DSC: Discipline Specific Course w

CHAIFFERSON
gOS in lnrormatlo$

e n ava-ni v ive xana noe Coll'jt
!)'lnl:Pun

26

\
R'



Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Department of Computer Science

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

BCA IV SEMESTBR
CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f.2020-2021

Scheme of Instruction and Examination
CourceSl.No. Code

BCA441

BCA442

BCA443

BCA444

BCA445

BCA443P

BCA444P

7 BCA446

PaperTide

Effective Communication

lnternet Protocols

Database Management System

GUI Programming and Data Structures
(Using Java)

Artificial lntelligence

Database Management System Lab

GUI Programming and Data Structures
(UsingJava) Lab

Seminar - ll

PPW

TH PR

SEC2

DSC12

DSC13

DSC14

DSC15

50

Totat 1B 12 330 120 100
SEC : Skill Enhancement
Course

CC : Compulsory Course

Twe

,

Max
Marls

Max. Marks

50

50

Credits

TH TH- PR PR-

1

2

3

4

2

4

4

CIACIA

30

30

30

30

50

70

70

70

70

2

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

4

4
4

5

5

504

4

4

24
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AECC : Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course
:'GE : Generic Elective

DSC: Discipline Specific Course DSE: Discipline Specific Elective
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