## Bhavan's Vivekananda College

#### **Department of Computer Science** Sainikpuri, Secunderabad **Autonomous College – Affiliated to Osmania University BCA I Year**

CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2019-2020

#### **Scheme of Instruction and Examination**

		SEMESTER – I											
Sl.No.	Code	Code Paper Title	Course Type	PPW		Max. Marks		Max. Marks		Credits			
				ТН	PR	TH	TH- CIA	PR	PR - CI A				
1	BCA 141	Environmental Studies	AECC1	2		50				2			
2	BCA 142	Programming in 'C'	DSC1	4		70	30			4			
3	BCA 143	Fundamentals of Information Technology	DSC2	4		70	30			4			
4	BCA 144	General English	CC	4		70	30			4			
5	BCA 145	Information Systems Theory and Applications	DSC3	4		70	30			4			
6	BCA 142P	Programming in C Lab			4			50		2			
7	BCA 143P	Fundamentals of Information Technology Lab			4			50		2			
		Total		18	8	330	120	100		22			

**AECC: Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course** 

**GE: Generic Elective** 

**CC**: Compulsory Course

**SEC: Skill Enhancement** 

Course

**DSE: Discipline Specific Elective** 

**DSC: Discipline Specific Course** 

# CHA WELLSON BOS IN Informatics Bhavan's Vieskananda C Saintiput

# Bhavan's Vivekananda College

#### Department of Computer Science Sainikpuri, Secunderabad Autonomous College – Affiliated to Osmania University BCA I Year

CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2019-2020

#### **Scheme of Instruction and Examination**

		SEMESTER – II											
Sl.No.	Code Paper Title	de Paper Title	Course Type	PPW		Max. Marks		Max. Marks		Credits			
		-	ТН	PR	ТН	TH- CIA	PR	PR - CI A					
1	BCA 241	Programming in C++	DSC4	4		70	30		yr	4			
2	BCA 242	IT Hardware	DSC5	4	***************************************	70	30			4			
3	BCA 243	Gender Sensitization	AECC2	2		50				2			
4	BCA 244	Data Communication and Networking	DSC6	4		70	30			4			
5	BCA 245	Organizations and Functions	DSC7	4		70	30			4			
6	BCA 241P	Programming in C++ Lab			4			50		2			
7	BCA 242P	IT-Hardware Lab			4			50		2			
		Total		18	8	330	120	100		22			

**AECC: Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course** 

**GE**: Generic Elective

SEC : Skill Enhancement

Course

**CC**: Compulsory Course

**DSC: Discipline Specific Course** 

**DSE: Discipline Specific Elective** 

## Bhavan's Vivekananda College

# Department of Computer Science Sainikpuri, Secunderabad Autonomous College – Affiliated to Osmania University BCA III SEMESTER

CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2020-2021

#### **Scheme of Instruction and Examination**

Sl.No.	Code	Code Paper Title	Course Type	PPW		Max. Marks		Max. Marks		Credits
				ТН	PR	ТН	TH- CIA	PR	PR - CI A	
1	BCA341	Effective Documentation and Presentation	SEC1	2		50				2
2	BCA342	System Analysis and Logical Design	DSC8	4		70	30			4
3	BCA343	Operating Systems	DSC9	4		70	30			4
4	BCA344	Object Oriented Programming with Java	DSC10	4		70	30			4
5	BCA345	Mobile Computing	DSC11	4		70	30			4
5	BCA343P	Operating Systems Lab			4			50		2
6	BCA344P	Object Oriented Programming with Java Lab			4			50		2
7	BCA346	Seminar – I			4				50	2
8	BCA347	MOOCs Course(NPTEL)		2		75	25			2
70.		Total		20	12	405	145	100	50	26

AECC : Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course

GE : Generic Elective

**DSC: Discipline Specific Course** 

**SEC: Skill Enhancement** 

Course

**CC : Compulsory Course** 

**DSE: Discipline Specific Elective** 

CHAIRPERSON
BOS in Informatics
navan's Vivekananda College

8. 7. Cold to the line of the

### Bhavan's Vivekananda College

# Department of Computer Science Sainikpuri, Secunderabad Autonomous College – Affiliated to Osmania University BCA IV SEMESTER

CBCS (Choice Based Credit System) w.e.f. 2020-2021

#### Scheme of Instruction and Examination

Sl.No.	Code	Code Paper Title	Course Type	PPW		Max. Marks		Max. Marks		Credits
				TH	PR	ТН	TH- CIA	PR	PR- CIA	
1	BCA441	Effective Communication	SEC2	2		50				2
2	BCA442	Internet Protocols	DSC12	4		70	30			4
3	BCA443	Database Management System	DSC13	4		70	30			4
4	BCA444	GUI Programming and Data Structures (Using Java)	DSC14	4		70	30			4
4	BCA445	Artificial Intelligence	DSC15	4		70	30			4
5	BCA443P	Database Management System Lab			4			50		2
6	BCA444P	GUI Programming and Data Structures (Using Java) Lab			4			50		2
7	BCA446	Seminar – II			4				50	2
		Total		18	12	330	120	100	50	24

**AECC: Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course** 

GE : Generic Elective

DSC: Discipline Specific Course

SEC : Skill Enhancement

Course

**CC: Compulsory Course** 

**DSE: Discipline Specific Elective** 

CHAIR ERSON
BOS in Informatics
Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Sainikpuri

The little of the state of the